14/08/2024, 11:13

| New Search || Assessment Postcard H Property Card

Block: 27803 Prop Loc:
Lot: 4 District:
Qual: Class:
Prior Block: 1257.N Acct Num:
Prior Lot: 60 Mtg Acct:
Prior Qual:

46 SUBURBIA COURT
0906 JERSEY CITY

2

00165407

Bank Code: 154

Updated: 03/19/19  Tax Codes:

Zone:

Sale Date: 05/17/07 Book:

2024

2023

2022

2021

Map Page:

46 SUBURBIA COURT

46 SUBURBIA COURT

46 SUBURBIA COURT

46 SUBURBIA COURT

*Click Here for More History

https://taxrecords-nj.com/pub/cgi/m4.cgi?district=0906&102=090627803

278

8223 Page: 277

67900
108200
176100

67900
108200
176100

67900
108200
176100

67900
108200
176100

Owner:
Street:
City State:

Addl Lots:

Land Desc:
Bldg Desc:

Class4Cd:
Acreage:

Price:

176100

176100

176100

176100

00004

Property Detail

MAHMOOD, AHSAN
46 SUBURBIA CT.
JERSEY CITY, NJ 07305

27.11X74.59
25-F-D-1U-H.
0

0.0464

310000 NU#: 10

Square Ft:
Year Built:

Style:

EPL Code:

Statute:
Initial:
Desc:
Taxes:

1160

1961

000

000000 Further: 000000

3956.97 / 3958.73

m


https://taxrecords-nj.com/pub/cgi/m4.cgi?district=0906&l02=090627803____00004_________M&hist=1

